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	1
	ریاضی عمومی 2 
	101204
	3
	1
	60
	30
	28 خرداد
	11
	833
	عبدالهادی
	شنبه
یک شنبه

	هر هفته
فرد
	201
201
	13
15
	15
17

	2
	شیمی آلی 2
	101218
	3
	1
	60
	30
	5 تیر 
	8:30
	1011
	حسین زاده
	دوشنبه
سه شنبه
	هر هفته
فرد
	201
201
	10
13
	12
15
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	ترمودینامیک
	101303
	3
	1
	60
	30
	9 تیر
	14:30
	981
	سیار
	دوشنبه
دوشنبه
	هر هفته
فرد
	201
201
	15
17
	17
19
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	فیزیک عمومی 2
	101211
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	60
	30
	11 تیر
	14:30
	890
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	سه شنبه
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فرد
	201
201
	15
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	17
19
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	برنامه نویسی کامپیوتر
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	1
	60
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	8:30
	681
	علیزاده
	چهارشنبه
چهارشنبه
	هرهفته
فرد
	201
201
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	10
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	موازنه انرژی و مواد
	101343
	3
	1
	60
	30
	2 تیر
	11
	925
	اسمی زاده
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یک شنبه
	زوج
هرهفته
	201
201
	15
13
	17
15
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	درس عمومی 
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